

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 350 OF 2011

ALL INDIA GRANITE & STONES ASSN. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents
and impleadment as petitioner and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH
W.P(C) NO. 356 of 2011
(With appln.for directions and office report) (For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 357 of 2011
(With appln. for directions and permission to file additional documents and
office report)(For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 360 of 2011
(With appln. for directions and office report)(For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 362 of 2011
(With appln. for directions and office report)(For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 393 of 2011
(With appln. for directions and impleadment and withdrawal of application
for impleadment and impleadment as party respondent and office report)(For
Final Disposal)

Date: 04/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.
for M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.

...2/-

:2:

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
 Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
 Mr. Keshav Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Due to non-availability of learned Senior Counsel for the parties, call the cases in the month of February, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | COURT MASTER

|