

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 350 OF 2011

ALL INDIA GRANITE & STONES ASSN. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and
impleadment as petitioner and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 356 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 357 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to file addl.documents and
office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 360 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 362 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 393 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment and withdrawal of appln. for
impleadment and impleadment as party respondent and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/04/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Satyapal Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
: 2 :

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.P.Malhotra, ASG(Mentioned by)

Mr.Chetan Chawla, Adv.

Mr.Keshav Thakur, Adv.

Mr.Yasir Rauf, Adv.

For Mr.B.K.Prasad,Adv.

For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Dr.Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.

For Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Shri L.N.Rao, learned senior counsel, call the matters on 23.07.2013, subject to overnight part-heard, if any.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar