

ITEM NO.MM-14

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 350 OF 2011

ALL INDIA GRANITE & STONES ASSN. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions,amendment of the
petition,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 356 of 2011

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 357 of 2011

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 360 of 2011

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 362 of 2011

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 393 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 22/04/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8th July, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]

Court Master

[Savita Sainani]

Assistant Registrar